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25 207 35 329

10

222

10

60 300 25

25 360

10

366

10

427 25

1
3
0

2
4
0

1
3
0

3
5

3
8
0

1
0

1
1
5

1
0

3
4
0

3
5

3
5

6
2
6

3
5

4
5
0

1
0

1
7
5

1
5

1
4
0

3
5

1
9
5

Cuisine
Chambre 3

Dressing

Salon 

Suite Parentale Chambre 1

SDB

Chambre 1 Chambre 2

Cuisine

Séchoir

Terrasse

Cuisine

SDE

SDB

Cuisine

SDE

SDB

Terrasse

Terrasse Terrasse

Suite Parentale

Chambre 1 Chambre 2

Salon 

W.C

Dressing

Chambre 1

Salon Salon 

SDB

Séchoir

P.T.T
G

az
SO

N
ED

STEG

B
ac à Fleurs

SéchoirSéchoir

A.1.4

1

S+2

Appartement

Etage

Type

Surface

16%

S.Totale

129.00 m² 

20.65 m²

149.65 m²

 STE DE PROMOTION IMMO. DIAR CHERMITI

Résidence Narjess 2 SAHLOUL IV - SOUSSE
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